
 

Planning des activités 2018 
 

 
 

Navigation 

Mercredi  

Navigation  

Samedi 

 

Régates Manifestation 

21 mars 

 

24 mars   

28 mars 

 

31 mars  31 mars le club 

de Pornic vient 

naviguer 

4 avril 

 

7 avril   

11 avril 

 

14 avril   

18 avril 

 

21 avril   

16 mai 

 

19 mai   

23 mai 

 

26 mai   

30 mai 

 

2 juin  3 juin Porte 

ouverte 

 

6 juin 

 

9 juin 10 juin Régate 

Ancre CDV 44 

 

 

13 juin 

 

16 juin   

20 juin 

 

23 juin  23 juin RDV à 

CHO CHOOO 

 

27 juin 

 

30 juin  30 juin sortie en 

mer à Pornic 

Ouvert à tous 
 


